Institute

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Academic Program Name

B.Tech in General Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in General Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in General Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in General Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
(
(
(
(

B.Tech in General Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
B.Tech in General Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
B.Tech in General Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
B.Tech in General Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
B.Tech in General Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
B.Tech in Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
B.Tech in Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
B.Tech in Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
B.Tech in Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
B.Tech in Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
B.Tech in Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
B.Tech in Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

B.Tech in Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

( )
( )
( )
B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
B.Tech in Microelectronics & VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
B.Tech in Microelectronics & VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
B.Tech in Microelectronics & VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
B.Tech in Microelectronics & VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

B.Tech in Microelectronics & VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
( )
( )
( )
B.Tech in Microelectronics & VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
B.Tech in Microelectronics & VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
B.Tech in Microelectronics & VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
B.Tech in Microelectronics & VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
B.Tech in Microelectronics & VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

BS in Chemical Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Quota
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral 8456
Female-only (including Suj 18725
Gender-Neutral 245P
Gender-Neutral 1731
Female-only (including Suy 4080
Gender-Neutral 4263
Gender-Neutral 2808
Female-only (including Suf 3410
Gender-Neutral 1159
Gender-Neutral 10218
Female-only (including Suy 18931
Gender-Neutral 2233
Female-only (including Suy 3808
Gender-Neutral 5326
Gender-Neutral 2791
Female-only (including Suy 4439
Gender-Neutral 1352
Gender-Neutral 3113
Female-only (including Suy 8841
Gender-Neutral 681
Female-only (including Suy 1370
Gender-Neutral 1596
Female-only (including Suy 3606
Gender-Neutral 987
Female-only (including Suy 1940
Gender-Neutral 545
Gender-Neutral 4265
Female-only (including Sup 11401
Gender-Neutral 75P
Gender-Neutral 982
Female-only (including Suf 2440
Gender-Neutral 2280
Female-only (including Suj 4643
Gender-Neutral 1484
Female-only (including Suy 3027
Gender-Neutral 1143
Gender-Neutral 12350
Female-only (including Suj 18296
Gender-Neutral 2302
Female-only (including Suy 3887
Gender-Neutral 5433
Gender-Neutral 3052
Female-only (including Sup 4152
Gender-Neutral 1443
Gender-Neutral 11246

Opening Rank

Closing Rank
11674
18857
245P
1868
4080
5369
3057
3410
1308
13776
21599
2251
3808
5739
2877
4439
1380
4111
9114
723
1370
1956
3791
1244
1940
735
6632
11768
75P
990
2440
2926
4800
1882
3027
1205
14927
20009
2323
3887
5748
3127
4152
1472
15928



Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

BS in Chemical Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)
BS in Chemical Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)
BS in Chemical Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)
BS in Chemical Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)
BS in Chemical Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)
BS in Chemical Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)
BS in Chemical Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
)
)
)
)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
sc

sc

ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sc

sc

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sc

sc

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD)
sc

sc

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Female-only (including Suj 23604

Gender-Neutral 2409
Female-only (including Suy 4240
Gender-Neutral 5830
Gender-Neutral 3153
Female-only (including Suy 4651
Gender-Neutral 1446
Gender-Neutral 10645
Female-only (including Sup 17932
Gender-Neutral 1970
Female-only (including Suj 3637
Gender-Neutral 4224
Female-only (including Suy 8324
Gender-Neutral 2376
Female-only (including Suy 3985
Gender-Neutral 714
Female-only (including Suy 1447
Gender-Neutral 1426
Female-only (including Suy 4715
Gender-Neutral 147
Gender-Neutral 423
Female-only (including Suj 835
Gender-Neutral 725
Female-only (including Suj 2127
Gender-Neutral 395
Female-only (including Suy 1101
Gender-Neutral 215
Female-only (including Suj 627
Gender-Neutral 2914
Female-only (including Suf 7575
Gender-Neutral 521
Female-only (including Suy 1333
Gender-Neutral 1650
Female-only (including Suf 2895
Gender-Neutral 37P
Gender-Neutral 736
Female-only (including Suj 2084
Gender-Neutral 462
Female-only (including Sup 1293
Gender-Neutral 4863
Female-only (including Suf 9915
Gender-Neutral 125P
Gender-Neutral 911
Female-only (including Sup 2219
Gender-Neutral 2463

Female-only (including Suy 3845

23882
2464
4240
5956
3258
4651
1468
12825
20858
2133
3637
4796
8477
2602
3985
879
1447
2710
6192
147
488
1147
1190
2603
695
1396
318
627
3860
8467
620
1333
1846
3552
37P
1223
2084
709
1293
6536
12435
125P
1087
2219
2877
5324



Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
)
)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral 1255
Female-only (including Suy 2397
Gender-Neutral 200
Female-only (including Suy 1297
Gender-Neutral 8059
Female-only (including Suj 18026
Gender-Neutral 2006
Female-only (including Suy 3244
Gender-Neutral 4239
Female-only (including Suy 8783
Gender-Neutral 2526
Female-only (including Sup 3547
Gender-Neutral 1260
Gender-Neutral 6963
Female-only (including Suj 15428
Gender-Neutral 1400
Female-only (including Suf 2993
Gender-Neutral 2905
Female-only (including Su; 6178
Gender-Neutral 1923
Female-only (including Suf 2695
Gender-Neutral 834
Female-only (including Suy 1556

1721
2477
726
1297
10906
18749
2038
3244
5041
8828
2728
3547
1390
9651
17462
1639
2993
4023
7856
2167
3710
1015
1556



