Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Mand	B.Tech in General Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8456	11674
Indian Institute of Technology Mand	B.Tech in General Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Si	ır 18725	18857
Indian Institute of Technology Mand	B.Tech in General Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	245P	245P
Indian Institute of Technology Mand	B.Tech in General Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1731	1868
Indian Institute of Technology Mand	B.Tech in General Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Si	ı; 4080	4080
Indian Institute of Technology Mand	B.Tech in General Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4263	5369
Indian Institute of Technology Mand	B.Tech in General Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2808	3057
Indian Institute of Technology Mand	B.Tech in General Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Si	ı; 3410	3410
Indian Institute of Technology Mand	i B.Tech in General Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1159	1308
Indian Institute of Technology Mand	B.Tech in Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10218	13776
Indian Institute of Technology Mand	B.Tech in Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Si	ır 18931	21599
ndian Institute of Technology Mand	B.Tech in Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2233	2251
ndian Institute of Technology Mand	B.Tech in Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Si	ม 3808	3808
ndian Institute of Technology Mand		Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5326	5739
ndian Institute of Technology Mano	i B.Tech in Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2791	2877
ndian Institute of Technology Mand		Al	SC	Female-only (including St	ı 4439	4439
ndian Institute of Technology Mano		Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1352	1380
ndian Institute of Technology Mano		Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3113	4111
ndian Institute of Technology Mand		Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Si	ม 8841	9114
idian Institute of Technology Mand		Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	681	723
idian Institute of Technology Mano		Al	EWS	Female-only (including St	ut 1370	1370
ndian Institute of Technology Mano		Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1596	1956
ndian Institute of Technology Mand		Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including St		3791
ndian Institute of Technology Mano		Al	sc	Gender-Neutral	987	1244
ndian Institute of Technology Mand	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Si	ม 1940	1940
ndian Institute of Technology Mand	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	545	735
ndian Institute of Technology Mand	B.Tech in Microelectronics & VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4265	6632
ndian Institute of Technology Mand	B.Tech in Microelectronics & VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Si	ı; 11401	11768
ndian Institute of Technology Mand	B.Tech in Microelectronics & VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	75P	75P
ndian Institute of Technology Mand	B.Tech in Microelectronics & VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	982	990
ndian Institute of Technology Mand		Al	EWS	Female-only (including Si	ມ 2440	2440
ndian Institute of Technology Mand		Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2280	2926
ndian Institute of Technology Mand		Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Si	ır 4643	4800
ndian Institute of Technology Mand	B.Tech in Microelectronics & VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	sc	Gender-Neutral	1484	1882
ndian Institute of Technology Mand		Al	SC	Female-only (including Si	ı; 3027	3027
ndian Institute of Technology Mand	B.Tech in Microelectronics & VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1143	1205
ndian Institute of Technology Mand		Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12350	14927
ndian Institute of Technology Mand	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Si	ม 18296	20009
ndian Institute of Technology Mand	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2302	2323
ndian Institute of Technology Mand		Al	EWS	Female-only (including St	ม 3887	3887
ndian Institute of Technology Mano		Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5433	5748
ndian Institute of Technology Mano		Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	3052	3127
ndian Institute of Technology Mano		Al	SC	Female-only (including St		4152
Indian Institute of Technology Mano		Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1443	1472
ndian Institute of Technology Mano		Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11246	15928

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	BS in Chemical Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Sup	23604	23882
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	BS in Chemical Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2409	2464
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	BS in Chemical Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Sup	4240	4240
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	BS in Chemical Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5830	5956
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	BS in Chemical Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	3153	3258
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	BS in Chemical Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Sup	4651	4651
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	BS in Chemical Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1446	1468
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10645	12825
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Sup	17932	20858
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1970	2133
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Sup	3637	3637
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4224	4796
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Sur	8324	8477
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2376	2602
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Sur	3985	3985
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	714	879
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Sur	1447	1447
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1426	2710
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Sur	4715	6192
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	147	147
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	423	488
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Sur	835	1147
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	, , , ,	725	1190
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Sur		2603
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	395	695
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Sur		1396
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	, , , ,	215	318
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Sur		627
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2914	3860
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Sur		8467
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	521	620
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Sur		1333
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1650	1846
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Sur		3552
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	, , ,	37P	37P
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	sc		736	1223
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Sur		2084
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	462	709
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Sur		1293
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4863	6536
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Sur		12435
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	125P	125P
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS		911	1087
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Sur		2219
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2463	2877
	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Sur		5324
maian mailate or reciniology Mariai	Licentees Engineering (+ Tears, Duonelol of Teolifology)	, u	ODO NOL	i citiale offiny (including out	00 10	UULT

ndian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1255	1721
ndian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including S	սլ 2397	2477
ndian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	200	726
ndian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including S	ur 1297	1297
ndian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8059	10906
ndian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including S	ur 18026	18749
ndian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2006	2038
ndian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including S	ur 3244	3244
ndian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4239	5041
ndian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including S	սլ 8783	8828
dian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2526	2728
ndian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including S	ur 3547	3547
ndian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1260	1390
ndian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6963	9651
ndian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including S	ur 15428	17462
ndian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1400	1639
dian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including S	ur 2993	2993
dian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2905	4023
ndian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including S	սլ 6178	7856
dian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1923	2167
dian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including S	น 2695	3710
ndian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	834	1015
ndian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including S	ur 1556	1556